uiBuganRuAINsUIATS
Inedemalianin
swAsngsine $1in (uvvw) @rvnn ity d 603-6-030215
nu
FevnyBuenuszian Rurhnsuimslusulssanm swadyd 1101020603
& Suil 31 Bewaw 2565

um

ganAuMAamNTIs LRIty TLenUssnnialy (GFMIS) -
in
wan dedednedidlaiiglutudy

u.a.4301 anialss louRaUnd 1.00

nuv. wewvsnged] els! 3,289.60

Weavil 10602904 ungyw 0% ginesusa reuihiliedu $1fn  4,000.00

\awauil 10602905 msusziduginig 2,074.00

Fewavit 10602906 suIANTRAUAY 29,400.00 38,764.60

1

vannunianulundewansuiats (Bank Statement) 38,764.60

(Wrunugd geiy) PBINTAN  UZUINEY)

wanthaunistyd Hulensinendemaianin



9/1/22, 8:22 AM

suMSsNsSVINe

KRUNGTHAI BANK

EﬁAccou nts

Account Details - Current Account

603-6-03021 -5/

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

faln

Inmnduaswadain(usu

Uszunen)

L

Wusudszuna Ivenaduwadia

38,764.60

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

-~ Specific Period:

Date

04-08-2022

04-08-2022

08-08-2022

08-08-2022

08-08-2022

08-08-2022

08-08-2022

08-08-2022

08-08-2022

08-08-2022

08-08-2022

08-08-2022

09-08-2022

17-08-2022

17-08-2022

17-08-2022

17-08-2022

17-08-2022

Teller Id

931000

93999

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

93999

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

From Date

Time

Today

Transaction Code
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

01-08-2022

00:00 v

Description

GFMIS/108682

TAK TECHNICAL

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

TAK TECHNICAL

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name TAK BR.
Available Balance 38,764.60
m To Date 31-08-2022
Time 24:00 v
Cheque No. Amount 1 Balance
2,194,530.00 2,197,820.60
-2,194,530.00 3,290.60
15,000.00 18,290.60
23,725.00 42,015.60
256,692.00 298,707.60
16,600.00 315,307.60
8,680.00 323,987.60
27,550.00 351,537.60
18,800.00 370,337.60
2,000.00 372,337.60
16,830.00 389,167.60
3,000.00 392,167.60
-388,877.00 3,290.60
3,000.00 6,290.60
1,990.00 8,280.60
2,971.96 11,252.56
713.27 11,965.83
1,500.00 13,465.83

Init Br

108682

0603

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0603

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

12



9/1/22, 8:22 AM
17-08-2022

23-08-2022

23-08-2022

23-08-2022

23-08-2022

23-08-2022

25-08-2022

25-08-2022

25-08-2022

25-08-2022

25-08-2022

25-08-2022

931001

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

4,000.00
31,600.00
19,600.00

2,520.00

4,000.00

1,391.00

4,200.00

5,550.00

6,500.00

2,400.00
10,960.00

8,240.00

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

17,465.83
49,065.83
68,665.83
71,185.83
75,185.83
76,576.83
80,776.83
86,326.83
92,826.83
95,226.83
106,186.83

114,426.83

next »

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

2/2



9/1/22, 8:23 AM

suMsnsvlng

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Aocou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

/_‘w‘ =
Specific P

Date
25-08-2022
25-08-2022
25-08-2022
25-08-2022
25-08-2022
25-08-2022
25-08-2022
26-08-2022
26-08-2022
26-08-2022
26-08-2022
26-08-2022
26-08-2022
26-08-2022
26-08-2022
26-08-2022
26-08-2022

26-08-2022

eriod:

931002

931002

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

931001

931001

931003

931001

580372

580372

580372

580372

580372

603—6—03021-5/ Currency THB

f;\ouﬂwu1m nmanwmafla Account Status Active

3]:'::'?:;‘ iazhesnn(usy Branch Name TAK BR.

38,764.60 Available Balance 38,764.60
From Date 01-08-2022 @ To Date 31-08-2022

Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Today v
Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount 1 Balance

BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 116,426.83
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,770.00 118,196.83
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,600.00 137,796.83
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00 145,296.83
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,480.00 147,776.83
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 232,320.00 380,096.83
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,600.00 411,696.83
BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL -261,526.00 150,170.83
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,800.00 151,970.83
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 153,970.83
BCDO02 VEC.G0/200059 20,700.50 174,671.33
BCD02 VEC.G0/200059 356,394.00 531,065.33
CWTPC 10602911 -4,960.00 526,105.33
CWTPC 10602909 -15,000.00 511,105.33
CWTRC 6030612638 10602910 -2,962.00 508,143.33
CWTRC 6030612638 10602914 -3,363.00 504,780.33
CWTRC Auda 10602908 -17,400.00 487,380.33
BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL -398,603.77 88,776.56

93999

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0603

108682

108682

108682

108682

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

12



9/1/22, 8:23 AM

26-08-2022 90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:1378 10602903 -1,391.00 87,38556 0700
ICAS INCL R1
26-08-2022 90180 CBCA T oS Heeiogor -32,200.00 5518556 0700
30-08-2022 93999 BPDWT  TAK TECHNICAL -7,760.00 4742556 0603
30082022 93999 BPDWT  TAK TECHNICAL -2,971.96 4445360 108682
31-08-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 220,340.00 26479360 108682
31-08-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 26979360 108682
31-082022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 86220000  1,131,993.60 108682
31-082022 510276 CWCH 10602915 -220,340.00 911,653.60 0603
31-082022 510276 CWCH 10602917 -862,200.00 4945360 0603
31-082022 93999 BPDWT  TAK TECHNICAL -5,000.00 4445360 0603
31-082022 90180 CBCA e e 10602913 -5,689.00 38,764.6(% 0700
§ o0
Total Cr. = 4,460,247.73 Total Dr. = -4,424,773.73 o~

Total CLCK. 0.00

N

4] first 4 _previous 2 of

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th



ifisugaaRueInsuIAg
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FovnyBuenuszan Sushnsuensnszuasedu (Ruthgemsine) satay® 1101030101
a Juil 31 Ravnau 2565

um
ganAuMAemNTIB LRIy TuenUsavTly (GFMIS) 117,950.95
Win
uvIn L%ﬂﬁaﬁwaﬁﬁawﬁﬁﬁwlﬂﬁuL3u

\Faaeit 10605715 $uFuauda 340.00

Faaeil 10605716 Mr.Mark 38,000.00

\awaadl 10605725 Ruf nee. 2,471.00 40,811.00
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T e Yo

(usvunud Beiv) (wednsan waznnd)
VimtheunsUgd HounemsInensemaiianin



9/1/22, 8:36 AM

suIMSNSYINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Aceou nts

Account Details - Current Account \ '
& 1/
Account No. 603-6-04026-1 / Currency
Account Name :i:\ﬂ'\ion'\sﬁnm‘iwﬂ'\é’umnﬂa Account Status
Alias Name ‘immé’nmsﬂmh\!mn(&umﬂ Branch Name
AsAnE)
Ledger Balance 158,761.95 Available Balance
Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2022 m To
Time 00:00 v
(’N
' Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No.
01-08-2022 570923 CDCH
01-08-2022 570104 CWCH 10605681
CB Debit
01:08-2022 .. 90155 CBCA  Round1:CK#10605685TRCBR#785CIDY 10605685
01-08-2022 90155 ceca  GBDebit 10605684
Round1:CK#10605684 TRCBR#785CID#
02-08-2022 540027 CWTRC 10605680
02-08-2022 580372 CWCH 10605679
02-08-2022 500135 CWCH 10605683
02-08-2022 571654 CWCH 10605687
02-08-2022 931000 BCD14 E-PRO/108883
02-08-2022 570923 CDTRC 7856001399
02-08-2022 570923 CDCH
03-08-2022 580372 CWTRC 6030841351 10605688
03-08-2022 580372 CWTRC 6030719556 10605686
03-08-2022 580372 CWTRC 6030661175 10605689
04-08-2022 590069 CDCH
CB Debit
04-08-2022 90155 CBCA  Round1:CK#10605691TRCBR#785CID# 10805691
05-08-2022 540714 CWTRC 6030391038 10605690
05-08-2022 540714 CWTRC 9830978583 10605692

THB
Active

TAK BR.
158,761.95

Date  31-08-2022 ﬂ

Time 24:00 v

Amount * Balance Init Br
27,000.00 188,015.99 0785
-5,428.00 182,587.99 1185
-11,880.00 170,707.99 0700
-17,820.00 152,887.99 0700
-9,368.00 143,519.99 0603
-6,484.00 137,035.99 0603
-8,888.00 128,147.99 0603
-3,040.00 125,107.99 1185

4,000.00 129,107.99 108682
21,500.00 150,607.99 0785
13,570.00 164,177.99 0785
-3,152.00 161,025.99 0603
-4,968.00 156,057.99 0603
-5,464.00 150,593.99 0603
21,000.00 171,593.99 0785
-240.00 171,353.99 0700
-7,260.00 164,093.99 0603

-4,040.00 160,053.99 0603

172



9/1/22, 8:36 AM
05-08-2022

08-08-2022

09-08-2022

09-08-2022

09-08-2022

09-08-2022

09-08-2022

09-08-2022

09-08-2022

09-08-2022

09-08-2022

09-08-2022

540714

570923

580453

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

CDCH

CDCH

CWCH

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

10605693

TAK TECHNICAL/200603

TAK TECHNICAL/200603

TAK TECHNICAL/200603

TAK TECHNICAL/200603

TAK TECHNICAL/200603

TAK TECHNICAL/200603

TAK TECHNICAL/200603

TAK TECHNICAL/200603

TAK TECHNICAL/200603

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

40,800.00
8,000.00
-3,600.00
10,452.00
13,273.00
2,000.00
25,550.00
1,000.00
6,000.00
7,200.00
2,400.00

256,692.00

10f3

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

200,853.99
208,853.99
205,253.99
215,705.99
228,978.99
230,978.99
256,528.99
257,528.99
263,528.99
270,728.99
273,128.99

529,820.99

0603

0785

1185

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

2/2



9/1/22, 8:37 AM

suMSsnNSvIng
KRUNGTHAI BANK

/ Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 603-6-04026-1 Currency THB

Account Name ?_:;ﬁﬁomsanuﬁwmﬁumﬁﬁﬁ Account Status Active

Alias Name mmasasiaemn(uing Branch Name TAK BR.

ANsAnm)
Ledger Balance 158,761.95 Available Balance 158,761.95
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2022 ﬂ To Date 31-08-2022 ﬂ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount 9 Balance Init Br

09-08-2022 937071 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 18,800.00 548,620.99 108682
09-08-2022 937071 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 8,680.00 557,300.99 108682
09-08-2022 937071 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 15,000.00 572,300.99 108682
09-08-2022 212863 CWTRC 6031509970 10605682 -9,975.00 562,325.99 0603
09-08-2022 21263 CWTRC 6031701626 10605698 -7,284.00 555,041.99 0603
09-08-2022 21263 CWTRC 6030539612 10605697 -1,464.00 553,577.99 0603
09-08-2022 21263 CDTRC 6036044011 820,057.90 1,373,635.89 0603
09-08-2022 21263 CDTRC 6036031955 2,980.00 1,376,615.89 0603
09-08-2022 510276 CWTRC 10605696 -16,530.00 1,360,085.89 0603
10-08-2022 540027 CWCH 10605699 -34,500.00 1,325,585.89 0603
10-08-2022 590069 CDCH 3,100.00 1,328,685.89 0785
10-08-2022 90155 CBGA R i S cisraation. 10005700 -9,016.00 1,319,669.89 0700
10-08-2022 90180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:871 ICAS INCL R1 10605694 -340.00 1,319,329.89 0700
11-08-2022 580372 CDCH 5,200.00 1,324,529.89 0603
11-08-2022 90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:303 ICAS INCL R1 10605695 -483,600.00 840,929.89 0700
14-08-2022 570104 CWCH 10605701 -9,620.00 831,309.89 1185
15-08-2022 580372 CWTRC 6201405348 10605703 -5,420.00 825,889.89 0603
15-08-2022 580372 CWTRC 6780314633 10605702 -2,410.00 823,479.89 0603

172



9/1/22, 8:37 AM
15-08-2022

16-08-2022
16-08-2022
16-08-2022
17-08-2022
17-08-2022
17-08-2022
17-08-2022
18-08-2022
18-08-2022
19-08-2022

22-08-2022

580372

571648

590069

570923

570923

90155

90155

90155

560990

570923

580372

570923

CWTRC

CWCH

CWCH

CDCH

CDCH

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CWTRC

CDCH

CDCH

CDCH

6031749858

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10605707 TRCBR#785CID#

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10605708 TRCBR#785CID#

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10605709TRCBR#785CID#

6201405348

4| first

10605704

10605706

10605705

10605707

10805708

10605709

10605710

4 previous

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

-4,760.00
-4,500.00
-27,300.00
220.00
37,845.00
-1,752.00
-1,780.00
-7,260.00
-270.00
3,160.00
3,000.00

5,000.00

20f3

818,719.89
814,219.89
786,919.89
787,139.89
824,984.89
823,232.89
821,452.89
814,192.89
813,922.89
817,082.89
820,082.89

825,082.89

next »

0603

0620

0785

0785

0785

0700

0700

0700

0603

0785

0603

0785

2/2



9/1/22, 8:38 AM

suMsSNSVINe

KRUNGTHAI BANK

-
Qz_-/l\ccou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 603-6-04026-1 Currency THB

Account Name f_::}ﬂ-‘wmsamﬂs"miumﬁﬁﬁ Account Status Active

Alias Name 3\:‘:2::_?; athemn(duig Branch Name TAK BR.

Ledger Balance 168,761.95 Available Balance 168,761.95

' Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2022 BE  To Date 31-08-2022
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount 9 Balance

23-08-2022 540714 CWCH 10605711 -4,800.00 820,282.89
23-08-2022 90155 GBCA . i o eicios 10easT1a -392000  816,362.89
23-08-2022 90155 CBOA. . O s SR 10805712 542500  810,937.89
25-08-2022 570923 CDCH 6,842.00 817,779.89
26-08-2022 580372 CDTRC 6036044011 106,852.00 924,631.89
26-08-2022 580372 CWTRC 6030719556 10605714 -7,240.00 917,391.89
26-08-2022 937071 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 19,600.00 936,991.89
26-08-2022 937071 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 31,600.00 968,591.89
26-08-2022 937071 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 8,240.00 976,831.89
26-08-2022 937071 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 6,500.00 983,331.89
26-08-2022 937071 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 4,200.00 987,531.89
26-08-2022 937071 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 5,550.00 993,081.89
26-08-2022 937071 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 2,000.00 995,081.89
26-08-2022 937071 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 2,400.00 997,481.89
26-08-2022 937071 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 10,960.00 1,008,441.89
26-08-2022 570923 CDCH 40.00 1,008,481.89
30-08-2022 570923 CDCH 8,400.00 1,016,881.89
31-08-2022 551308 CWTRC 10605718 -480,638.94 536,242.95

Init Br

0603

0700

0700

0785

0603

0603

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0785

0785

0603

172



9/1/22, 8:38 AM
31-08-2022

31-08-2022
31-08-2022
31-08-2022
31-08-2022
31-08-2022
31-08-2022
31-08-2022
31-08-2022
31-08-2022
31-08-2022

31-08-2022

551308

510276

510276

510276

510276

510276

510276

510276

510276

510276

21263

90180

Total Cr. = 1,599,294.90

CWTRC

CWTPC

CWTPC

CDCH

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CDTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CBCA

Total CLCK. 0.00

6036031955
6036031955
7850283481
6036040261
7850283481
7850283481

6030305786

SBK:30 SBR:776 ICAS INCL R1

4 first

10605723

10605722

10605726

10605719

10605724

10605727

10605725

10605720

10605717

10605721

-272,506.00

-52,776.00

-28,962.00

160.00
-2,097.00
-882.00
-300.00
-2,471.00
2,471.00
-9,834.00
-1,500.00

-8,784.00

Total Dr. = -1,601,548.94

4 previous

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

w

o
=
w

263,736.95
210,960.95
181,998.95
182,158.95
180,061.95
179,179.95
178,879.95
176,408.95
178,879.95
169,045.95
167,545.95

158,761 .95/

s

|
(i}

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0700

2/2
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UM
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9/1/22, 8:35 AM

suMsnsving
KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂACCOU nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 603—6—03195—5/

Wurneeg Inendamafianin

Inendusswadain(W§uiinge
As@nm)

318,999.94

Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2022

Time 00:00 v

e

) Specific Period: Today v

Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description
09-08-2022 21263 CWTRC 6036040261
18-08-2022 570923 CDCH
26-08-2022 937071 BCD14 TAK

TECHNICAL/200603
26-08-2022 937071 BCD14 TAK

TECHNICAL/200603
26082022 580372 CWTRC 6030321277
26-08-2022 937071 BCD14 JAK

TECHNICAL/200603
31-08-2022 510276 CDTRC 6036040261
31082022 510276 CDTRC 6036040261

Total Cr. = 17,357.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name TAK BR.
Available Balance 318,999.94

E To Date 31-08-2022 E
Time 24:00 v
Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
10373765 -2,980.00 306,642.94 0603
5,000.00 311,642.94 0785
2,857.50 314,500.44 108682
243.00 314,743.44 108682
10373766 -5,000.00 309,743.44 0603
6,277.50 316,020.94 108682
2,097.00 318,117.94 0603
882.00 318,999.94 0603

/|
Total Dr. = -7,980.00 ol/

1 of 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK
ﬂAcoou nts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

603-0-36666-1 Currency THB
Wuaanyurhildaalda3 w158 Account Status Active
Buaavyubiiae1ldae158  Branch Name TAK BR.
377,644.76 Available Balance 377,644.76

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

) = X
~  Specific Period:

Date

04-08-2022

05-08-2022

05-08-2022

09-08-2022

15-08-2022

26-08-2022

26-08-2022

26-08-2022

31-08-2022

Time 00:00 v

Today v
Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No.
G0 BSD4  TRCHNICAL200603
560990 oT0S TFR-6036044011
560990 oTO0Ss TFR-6036044011
21263 OTOS TFR-6036044011
90180 OTO0S TFR-6036044011
551308 oTO0S TFR-6036044011
580372 OTOS TFR-6036044011
90155 OTOS TFR-6036044011
510276 oT0S TFR-6036044011

From Date 01-08-2022

Total Cr. = 2,194,530.00

@ To Date 31-08-2022 E
Time 24:00 v
Amount Tax Balance Init Br
2,194,530.00 ,2,592,048.59 108682
-1,033,200.00 1,558,848.59 0603
-77,050.00 1,481,798.59 0603
-820,057.90 661,740.69 0603
-134,828.93 526,911.76 0700
-17,040.00 509,871.76 0603
-106,852.00 403,019.76 0603
-25,137.87 377,881.89 0700
-237.13 377,644.76 - 0603
{
Total Dr. = -2,214,403.83 CL/
1 0f 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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9/1/22, 8:39 AM
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂ/\ccou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

603~6—04401-1/ Currency
Wuganyubildaald3ne 154
WuganyuLidea 15918151

0.00

Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

=\

-~ Specific Period:

Date

05-08-2022

05-08-2022

05-08-2022

05-08-2022

09-08-2022

09-08-2022

15-08-2022

15-08-2022

26-08-2022

26-08-2022

26-08-2022

26-08-2022

26-08-2022

26-08-2022

31-08-2022

31-08-2022

Teller Id Transaction Code

560990

560990

560990

560990

21263

21263

90180

90180

551308

551308

580372

580372

90155

90155

510276

510276

Total Cr. = 2,214,403.83

From Date 01-08-2022 ﬂ To
Time 00:00 v
Today v
Description Cheque No.

CWTRC Biz at Branch 10583927
OTID Overdraft protection

CWTRC Biz at Branch 10583928
OTID Overdraft protection

CWTRC 6036040261 10583929
OTID Overdraft protection
CBCA SBK:34 SBR:153 ICAS INCL R1 10583930
OTID Overdraft protection

CWTRC 10583932
OTID Overdraft protection

CWTRC 6036040261 10583933
OTID Overdraft protection
CBCA  RiundlCK#10583931TRCBR#1185CID 10583931
OTID Overdraft protection

CWTRC 7850283481 10583934
OTID Overdraft protection

Total CLCK. 0.00

Total Dr. = -2,214,403.83

THB
Active
TAK BR.
0.00
Date 31-08-2022 E
Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance Init Br
-1,033,200.00 ‘-1 ,033,200.00 0603
1,033,200.00 0.00 0603
-77,050.00 -77,050.00 0603
77,050.00 0.00 0603
-820,057.90  -820,057.90 0603
820,057.90 0.00 0603
-134,828.93  -134,828.93 0700
134,828.93 0.00 0700
-17,040.00 -17,040.00 0603
17,040.00 0.00 0603
-106,852.00 -106,852.00 0603
106,852.00 0.00 0603
-25,137.87 -25,137.87 0700
25,137.87 0.00 0700
-237.13 -237.13 0603
237.13 0.00 0603
d



